

MC – 217/2020

Order Dated : 08/03/2024

Today is fixed for further Pws.
Petitioner files hazira.
Op is absent by a time petititon.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
Day adjourned.
Fix 16/04/2024 for further Pws.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia