

MC – 217/2020

Order Dated :13/12/2024

Today is fixed for exparte.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with ld advocate on record.

Heard the exparte argument.

Day adjourned.

Fix 07/03/2025 for exparte final order.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia